Micue

13
18
19
20
21
25
26
28
29
32
33
34
37
40
42
43
44
45
46
48
50
51
53

55

56
57
58
61
63
64
67
69
72
73
78

Fony6

2294801-21
2294814-21
2203702-21
2295623-21
1882225-21
2295616-21
2295611-21
2294996-21
2203717-21
2285278-21
2285269-21
2295621-21
1876947-21
2203718-21
2295605-21
2286082-21
2294810-21
1882264-21
2294817-21
2295617-21
2285261-21
2285272-21
2294819-21
1882240-21
1882285-21
2294808-21

1882323-21

2203706-21
2294992-21
2295620-21
2203730-21
1882300-21
1882226-21
2295603-21
2295544-21
2295139-21
1882212-21
2295578-21
2294807-21
2203713-21
2086019-21
2295579-21
1882217-21
2202089-21
1882246-21
1882269-21
2292071-21
2294812-21
2297199-21
2295594-21
1882245-21
1882230-21
2269931-21
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BiactaHb

112.925
112.925
107.086
113.297
117.863
113.297
113.297
101.646
107.086
120.562
120.562
113.297
117.863
107.086
113.297
101.646
112.925
116.702
112.925
113.297
120.562
120.562
112.925
117.863
117.863
112.925

119.273

107.086
101.646
113.297
107.086
117.863
117.863
113.297
107.087
107.087
117.863
114.663
112.925
107.086
101.646
114.663
117.863
104.481
117.863
116.702
107.086
112.925
113.210
114.663
117.863
117.863
120.562

Mpwnir

08:33:14
08:37:22
08:33:16
08:41:09
08:46:03
08:42:03
08:42:06
08:32:10
08:38:11
08:51:03
08:52:16
08:45:27
08:49:54
08:39:49
08:45:48
08:35:00
08:46:04
08:50:02
08:46:53
08:47:27
08:54:40
08:54:41
08:47:27
08:52:22
08:52:31
08:48:08

08:54:54

08:43:04
08:37:47
08:49:26
08:44:28
08:55:11
08:55:12
08:51:10
08:45:14
08:45:26
08:56:20
08:53:50
08:53:07
08:47:18
08:42:29
08:56:20
08:59:37
08:45:59
09:00:10
08:59:00
08:49:19
08:55:41
08:56:11
08:58:02
09:01:21
09:01:22
09:04:41

Yac npuaborty. /lbot N2 1
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

01:34:03
01:38:11
01:34:06
01:41:59
01:46:54
01:42:53
01:42:56
01:33:01
01:39:01
01:51:52
01:53:05
01:46:17
01:50:45
01:40:39
01:46:38
01:35:51
01:46:53
01:50:53
01:47:42
01:48:17
01:55:29
01:55:30
01:48:16
01:53:13
01:53:22
01:48:57

01:55:43

01:43:54
01:38:38
01:50:16
01:45:18
01:56:02
01:56:03
01:52:00
01:46:03
01:46:15
01:57:11
01:54:39
01:53:56
01:48:08
01:43:20
01:57:09
02:00:28
01:46:49
02:01:01
01:59:51
01:50:09
01:56:30
01:57:00
01:58:51
02:02:12
02:02:13
02:05:30

Kny6 Crpuin
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
1200.69 99.50 7.389
1150.14 9875  14.778
1138.00 98.00 22.167
111094  97.00  32.020
1102.55 9575  44.335
110122 9550  46.798
1100.69 9525  49.261
1092.77 95.00 51.724
1081.50 9400 61.576
1077.73 9375  64.039
1066.13  93.25  68.966
1065.99  93.00  71.429
1064.22 9225 78.818
1063.95 9200  81.281
1062.50 91.75 83.744
106047 9100  91.133
1056.52  90.25  98.522
105248  89.75 103.448
1048.51  89.50 105.911
1046.31 89.25 108.374
104397  89.00 110.837
1043.82 8875 113.300
104302 8825 118.227
1041.04 8775 123.153
1039.66  87.50 125.616
103648  87.00 130.542
1030.73  86.50  135.468
1030.67  86.25 137.931
1030.54  86.00 140.394
102749 8575 142.857
1016.96 8500 150.246
1015.76 84.50 155.172
1015.62  84.25 157.635
101158  83.50 165.025
1009.78  83.00 169.951
1007.88  82.25 177.340
1005.80  82.00 179.803
1000.11 8075 192.118
991.15 0.00 0.000
990.32 0.00 0.000
983.67 0.00 0.000
978.77 0.00 0.000
978.38 0.00 0.000
978.14 0.00 0.000
973.94 0.00 0.000
973.74 0.00 0.000
972.19 0.00 0.000
969.31 0.00 0.000
967.60 0.00 0.000
964.77 0.00 0.000
964.51 0.00 0.000
964.37 0.00 0.000
960.65 0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
5.352 3.029
42.049 37.213
67.278 52.358
123.853 101.688
140.673 117.265
143731  119.862
146.024 121.160
155963 135439
172.783 155.344
185.780 165.729
0.000 182.605
0.000 183.038
0.000 184.768
0.000 185.201
0.000 187.365
0.000 191.259
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Fony6oBop

lonpaa B.I.
[onga B.I.

OnbluaHeubkmin M.I.

Fonguk M.b.
Bonkos O.B.
Fonguk M.B.
longmk M.b.
HakoHeuHwui B.B.

OnbluaHeupknii M.,

Kyawnk B.3.
Kysaunk B.3.
lfonank M.b.
Bonkos O.B.

OnbluaHeupknii M.,

loviank M.B.
HakoHeuHwui B.B.
[onaa B.I.
Kobpa M.M.
[onga B.I.
Fronguk M.B.
Kyank B.3.
Kyawnk B.3.
[onga B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
[onaa B.I.
KutHikosuy AA.
Hazap

OnbluaHeupknin M.,

HakoHeunuii B.B.
Fonank M.b.

OnbluaHeubknii M.,

Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
lonamk M.b.
Mucis P.K.
Muwucis P.K.
Bonkos O.B.
Miubko B.B.
lonaa B.I.

OnbluaHeubknin M.,

HakoHeuHwui B.B.
Miypko B.B.
Bonkos O.B.

Kysnwmn CM.
Bonkos O.B.
Kobpa M.M.

OnbluaHeubknin M.,

[onaa B.I.

loviga P.M.
Miubko B.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Kyawnk B.3.

Kny6

Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuii
Crpwi
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuia
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpui
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia

Crpuii

Crpwi
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpwii
Crpuia
Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit



1882211-21
2295576-21

1882313-21

1882381-21

1013-21

2295614-21

1882322-21

1882242-21

1007-21

1882304-21

2295619-21
2295549-21
1882292-21
2294802-21
1882241-21
2269928-21

1882336-21

2295552-21
2295525-21
2294822-21
2295068-21
1882259-21
2295577-21
2286089-21
2286081-21
2294970-21
1882351-21
2295610-21
1882207-21
2295586-21
1882374-21
2203710-21
2295001-21
2294608-21
2294997-21
2295551-21
2294977-21
1882234-21
1882376-21
2295092-21
2295672-21
2294811-21
1882254-21
2295602-21
1883130-21
1882250-21
2295612-21
2294975-21
2295503-21
1882228-21
2295615-21
2285285-21
2203721-21
1882231-21
1883123-21
2286050-21

2294803-21
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117.863
114.663

119.273

116.671

119.273

113.297

119.273

117.863

119.273

119.273

113.297
107.087
117.863
112.925
117.863
120.562

119.273

107.087
104.481
112.925
113.210
116.702
114.663
101.646
101.646
101.646
116.671
113.297
117.863
114.663
116.671
107.086
104.481
107.086
101.646
107.087
101.646
117.863
116.671
114.044
114.663
112.925
116.702
113.297
117.863
117.863
113.297
101.646
97.154

117.863
113.297
97.154

107.086
97.154

117.863
101.646

112.925

09:02:13
08:59:03

09:04:13

09:01:55

09:04:53

08:58:41

09:05:15

09:04:07

09:05:44

09:06:44

09:00:22
08:53:45
09:05:17
09:00:10
09:06:10
09:09:15

09:07:56

08:54:50
08:52:02
09:01:23
09:01:42
09:05:37
09:03:40
08:49:38
08:50:44
08:50:46
09:07:52
09:04:17
09:09:34
09:06:08
09:08:22
08:58:02
08:55:30
08:59:35
08:53:46
09:00:04
08:54:58
09:15:16
09:15:03
09:12:08
09:13:14
09:11:20
09:17:23
09:13:40
09:20:26
09:20:27
09:16:18
09:02:21
08:56:59
09:24:18
09:20:43
09:00:04
09:14:15
09:02:22
09:31:15
09:11:44

09:27:06

02:03:04
01:59:52

02:05:02

02:02:44

02:05:42

01:59:31

02:06:04

02:04:58

02:06:33

02:07:33

02:01:12
01:54:34
02:06:08
02:00:59
02:07:01
02:10:04

02:08:45

01:55:39
01:52:52
02:02:12
02:02:31
02:06:28
02:04:29
01:50:29
01:51:35
01:51:37
02:08:41
02:05:07
02:10:25
02:06:57
02:09:11
01:58:52
01:56:20
02:00:25
01:54:37
02:00:53
01:55:49
02:16:07
02:15:52
02:12:57
02:14:03
02:12:09
02:18:14
02:14:30
02:21:17
02:21:18
02:17:08
02:03:12
01:58:23
02:25:09
02:21:33
02:01:28
02:15:05
02:03:46
02:32:06
02:12:35

02:27:55

957.71
956.58

953.93

950.61

948.87

947.96

946.11

943.15

942.50

935.11

934.80
934.71
934.43
933.39
927.93
926.92

926.39

925.96
925.71
924.10
924.03
922.79
921.11
920.01
910.94
910.67
906.66
905.53
903.74
903.21
903.15
900.89
898.12
889.30
886.83
885.87
877.64
865.89
858.72
857.80
85537
854.52
844.24
842.36
834.23
834.13
826.18
825.05
820.67
812.01
800.41
799.84
792.74
78497
77490
766.66

763.43

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Bonkos O.B.
Miubko B.B.
KurHikosuy AA.
Hazap
Jlonauyk P.M.
KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
Fonguk M.B.
KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
Bonkos O.B.
KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
KutHikosuy AA.
Hazap
Fonguk M.B.
Mucis P.K.
Bonkos O.B.
[onga B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Kysaunk B.3.
KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
Mucis P.K.
Kyznwmn C.M.
[onaa B.I.
longa P.IM.
Kobpa M.M.
Miypko B.B.
HakoHeuHwu B.B.
HakoHeuHwui B.B.
HakoHeuHwu B.B.
Jlonauyk P.M.
Fovank M.b.
Bonkos O.B.
Miypko B.B.
Jlonauyk P.M.

OnbluaHeubkmin M.I.

Kyzunwmn C.M.

OnbluaHeupknii M.,

HakoHeuHwui1 B.B.
Mucis P.K.
HakoHeuHwui B.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Jlonauyk P.M.
Kyxap B.O.
Miubko B.B.
lonpa B.I.
Kobpa M.M.
roviank M.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Fovank M.b.
HakoHeuHwu B.B.
Bepec M.P.
Bonkos O.B.
lonank M.B.
Bepec M.P.

OnbluaHeupknii M.,

Bepec M.P.
Boskos O.B.
HakoHeuHuii B.B.

[onaa B.I.

Crpuii
Crpuia

Crpuii
Crpuii
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpui

Crpuit

Crpui

Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuit

Crpui

Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuii
Crpui
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii

Crpuii



2295529-21 1 104481 09:24:15 02:25:05 720.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kysnwun CM. Crpwii
1882248-21 1 97154  09:15:23  02:16:47 710.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bepec M.P. Crpuin
2202086-21 0 104481 09:32:15 02:33:05 682.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kysunwmn CM. Crpuii
2295618-21 0 113.297 094849 02:49:39 667.83 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Fronank M.B. Crpui
2203822-21 1 109.702 09:45:45 02:47:03 656.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MMaeBcbkmia A.0. Crpuii
2295157-21 1 109.702 09:47:20 02:48:38 650.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaeBcokmia 4.0. Crpwii
2297200-21 1 109.702 09:49:22  02:50:40 642.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MMaeBcbkmia A.0. Crpuii
1882247-21 1 97154  09:50:13  02:51:37 566.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bepec M.P. Crpwii

29.03.2024 06:45:43



